8   |   RESIDENTIAL HEATERS TO ORDER PLEASE CALL 1-877-362-1101 OR FAX 1-800-668-6665   www.dimplexheating.com
Compact multi-purpose unit ideal for use where space is limited. Instant heat to replace cold air where exterior
doors are prevalent.
Features
Fully louvered grille
Register style grille available
Superior finned tubular element
design for safety and long life

NOTE: Model shown with optional onboard thermostat.
TO ORDER PLEASE CALL 1-877-362-1101 OR FAX 1-800-668-6665   www.dimplexheating.com RESIDENTIAL HEATERS   |   9
Ordering Guide – TWH Multi-Wattage Models
Cat. No. Colour Voltage Watts BTU Phase CFM
Weight
(kg/lbs.)
TWH0731B† None 240/208 750/562 2559/1919 1 48 3.6/8
TWH1031B† None 240/208 1000/750 3412/2559 1 48 3.6/8
TWH1531B† None 240/208 1500/1125 5118/3838 1 48 3.6/8
TWH2031B† None 240/208 2000/1500 6824/5118 1 48 3.6/8
TWH1011CA     Almond 120 1000 3412 1 48 3.6/8
TWH1511CA Almond 120 1500 5118 1 48 3.6/8
TWH0731CA Almond 240/208 750/562 2559/1919 1 48 3.6/8
TWH1031CA Almond 240/208 1000/750 3412/2559 1 48 3.6/8
TWH1531CA Almond 240/208 1500/1125 5118/3838 1 48 3.6/8
TWH2031CA Almond 240/208 2000/1500 6824/5118 1 48 3.6/8
TWH0511CW White 120 500 1706 1 48 3.6/8
TWH0711CW White 120 750 2559 1 48 3.6/8
TWH1011CW White 120 1000 3412 1 48 3.6/8
TWH1511CW White 120 1500 5118 1 48 3.6/8
TWH0531CW White 240/208 500/375 1706/1280 1 48 3.6/8
TWH0731CW White 240/208 750/562 2559/1919 1 48 3.6/8
TWH1031CW White 240/208 1000/750 3412/2559 1 48 3.6/8
TWH1531CW White 240/208 1500/1125 5118/3838 1 48 3.6/8
TWH2031CW White 240/208 2000/1500 6824/5118 1 48 3.6/8
RDH1507TCA† Almond 240 750/1500 2559/5118 1 48 3.6/8
RDH2010TCA† Almond 240 1000/2000 3412/6824 1 48 3.6/8
RDH1507TCW† White 240 750/1500 2559/5118 1 48 3.6/8
RDH2010TCW† White 240 1000/2000 3412/6824 1 48 3.6/8
†  Bulk Packaged Models (Interior only – less front grille and recess mount box) – available in United States only.
RDH Dual Element Models – C/W Built-in Thermostat & Multi-Directional Front Grille – available in United States only.
HEATER
WALL
OPENING
435mm
(17 1/8")
219mm
(8 5/8")
Minimum Depth of Opening – 86mm (3 3/8")
251mm
(9 7/8")362mm
(14 1/4")
SURFACE
BOX
REGISTER STYLE GRILLE
3/4” K.O. (both sides)
14mm
(9/16")
228mm
(9")
228mm
(9")
29mm
(1 1/8")
83mm
(3 1/4")
35mm (1 3/8")
427mm
(17")
362mm
(14 1/4")
427mm (17")
203mm
(8")
Dimensions
TWH Series